
R Square D 2023 Dance Schedule 

Caller: Craig Abercrombie 

Cuer: Susan Healea/Guests 

Friday, January 13  Buckaroo Stomp! 

Saturday, January 28 DARK (Mid-Winter Festival) 

Friday, February 10  Valentine Dance 

Saturday, February 25 Rockin’ to the 50s & 60s (Guest Caller Mark Wheeler) (Canceled) 

Friday, March 10  St. Patrick’s Dance (Guest Caller Melissa James) 

Saturday, March 25  Hello Spring! Class-Level Dance (Guest Caller Jim Raupp) 

Friday, April 14  70th ANNIVERSARY DANCE 

Saturday, April 22  DARK (Yakima Sashay) 

Friday, May 12  Boxcar Boogie (Chili Feed)  

Saturday, May 27  DARK (Memorial Day Weekend) 

Wednesday, June 14 Take Me Out To The Ballgame (Casual/Root Beer Floats)  

Fri-Sat, June 16-17  WA State Square Dance Festival - Suquamish 

Wednesday, June 28 50s/60s Sock Hop (with Strawberries & Ice Cream!) 

Wednesday, July 12  Crazy T-Shirt Dance (Casual/Ice Cream Sundaes)  

Wednesday, July 26  Hawaiian Dance (Root Beer Floats)  

Wednesday, August 9 BACK TO SCHOOL (Casual/Sundaes/Bring Supplies) 

Wednesday, August 23 Summer’s Last Hurrah! (Casual/Root Beer Floats) 

Friday, September 8  Roaring 20’s Dance  

Saturday, September 23 Neil Diamond Tribute 

Fri & Sat, October 13-14 FALL FESTIVAL (special dance weekend) 

Saturday, October 28 DARK (Seaside Sashay) 

Friday, November 10 Veteran’s Day Dance (Vets get in free!) 

Saturday, November 25 Gospel Dance 

Friday, December 8  TOY DANCE 

Saturday, December 23 DARK (Merry Christmas!) 

Plus & Intermediate Rounds 7:00 - 8:00 PM 

Mainstream & Rounds 8:00 - 9:30 PM 

www.r-square-d.info 

FB: R Square D Square and Round Dance Club 

Kelso Senior Center 

106 NW 8th Avenue, Kelso, WA 

Info: 360.425.6260 (Chris Poole) 


